Anlage 1

Hausmi.illéntwicklung

’ngaben in Tonnen

perrmull mcl weu[&e Ware + E Schrott 19 64 19 02 18 41
L

Summe 243.116 237.490 230.397

t/ Jahr
120.000
2006
100.000
2007
80.000
[H200
60.000 8

Leichtstoffe
Graue Tonne
Biotonne
Sperrmﬁll
Privatani
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